
Subject Location Periods Duration Comment

Language 1 Thursday 4/12/2025 Gym P7-P9 2 periods
3 periods including time 

for setup

Language 2 Tuesday 25/11/2025 Gym P7-P9 2 periods
3 periods including time 

for setup

Language 3 Monday 17/11/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P7-P8 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Mathematics Wednesday 3/12/2025 Gym P1-P3 2 periods
3 periods including time 

for setup

History Thursday 27/11/2025 Gym P1-P3 2 periods
3 periods including time 

for setup

Geography Monday 1/12/2025 Gym P1-P3 2 periods
3 periods including time 

for setup

Philosophy Friday 28/11/2025 Gym P7-P9 2 periods
3 periods including time 

for setup

STS Tuesday 18/11/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P3-P4 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Biology Monday 10/11/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P4-P5 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Chemistry Friday 21/11/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P3-P4 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Physics Friday 14/11/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P1-P2 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Art Wednesday 12/11/2025 Usual room P8-P9 2 periods
Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Ancient greek Monday 15/12/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P4-P5 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Language 4 Tuesday 11/11/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P1-P2 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Advanced Thursday 11/12/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P4-P5 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Economics Monday 15/12/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P4-P5 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Music Friday 19/12/2025 Usual room P3-P4 2 periods
Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

ONL GAA Monday 15/12/2025
Pythagore / 

Cervantes
P4-P5 2 periods

Normal classes for other 

S6 pupils

Complementary 1 or 2 periods

S6 - Btests - December
Date

Weeks of the 8 and 15 December



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov 14-Nov 1-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec 5-Dec

P1 P1

P2 P2

P3 P3

P4 P4

P5 P5

P7 P7

P8 P8

P9 P9

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 8-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 12-Dec

P1 P1 SCP-C

P2 P2

P3 P3

P4 P4 ICT-B

P5 P5 SOC-A

P7 P7 Group 1

P8 P8 Group 2

P9 P9 Group 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov 15-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec

P1 P1

P2 History P2

P3 P3 SCP-B

P4 P4

P5 P5

P7 P7

P8 P8

P9 P9

Options 2 periods

Art 2 periods Group 1
Compulsory 2 periods LCH--A ICT--A SPO-A

LPH--B LBI--A AR4--A
Options, Advanced 2 periods LAR--B LPH--A SOC--B

Complementary 1 or 2 periods ICT--C LAR--A DCA--A

HDA--A SCP--A

Weeks 3 & 4

Weeks 5 & 6
Pythagore

Weeks 1 & 2
In class

In class

Pythagore/Cervantes

Gym

Plus one period for setup and XT

Set up

Language 2

Gre / Eco / ONL

Music

Art
Language 1

Group 2

Complementary

S6 - B tests - December S6 - B tests - December

Philosophy

Geography Mathematics

STS

Language 3

Biology

Language 4

Chemistry

Physics

L1A / L2A / Maa

Clean up


